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Transits Feb 7 2018
Event Chart

Feb 7 2018, Wed

5:00 pm MST +7:00

Denver, Colorado
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Jan 31 2018 11:35:20 am

Last Hr 2 -29 mins
Next Hr © +22 mins
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Fortune
Spirit
Exaltation
Necessity
Eros
Courage
Victory
Nemesis

18°834'19'
10°M.58'03'

21°M11
00° 204
25°V842
25°)43
27° 248
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NEAREST LUNAR PHASES

New Jan 16 2018
1stQ Jan 24 2018
Full Jan 312018
3rdQ Feb72018

7:18 pm 26°v354
3:21 pm 04°853

6:27 am 11

°N37 &

8:55am 18°M49

New Feb 152018 2:06 pm
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Last Stn

Next Stn

Next Stn
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13°4200'08"
26°3%54'33"
23°M.03'28"

21°210'56"

-46 days
-298 days
-588 days
-243 days
-166 days

16°71T54'28"
10°M-50'22"

23°m:13'21"
09°v$08'56"

+43 days
+239 days
+138 days
+29 days
+69 days



